Catalogue HY30-3400/UK
February 2007
Gear pumps
Series GPA and GP1
Fixed displacement
2 Parker Hannifin
Pump and Motor Division
Trollhättan, Sweden

subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
WARNING!
Ordering Information
Product Code Part numbers
Aluminium
3 bolt
GPA-008-3 334 9113 921
GPA-012-3 334 9113 922
GPA-016-3 334 9113 923
GPA-019-3 334 9113 924
Product Code Part numbers
Aluminium
4 bolt
GPA-008-4 334 9113 911
GPA-012-4 334 9113 912
GPA-016-4 334 9113 913
GPA-019-4 334 9113 914
Product Code Part numbers
Cast iron
3 bolt
GP1-016-3 702 9113 921
GP1-019-3 702 9113 922
GP1-023-3 702 9113 923
GP1-029-3 702 9113 924
GP1-036-3 702 9113 925
GP1-041-3 702 9113 926
GP1-046-3 702 9113 927
Product Code Part numbers
Cast iron
4 bolt
GP1-016-4 702 9113 911
GP1-019-4 702 9113 912
GP1-023-4 702 9113 913
GP1-029-4 702 9113 914
GP1-036-4 702 9113 915
GP1-041-4 702 9113 916
GP1-046-4 702 9113 917
GP1-050-4 704 9113 911
GP1-060-4 704 9113 912
GP1-070-4 704 9113 913
GP1-080-4 704 9113 914
GP1-100-4 704 9113 915
Parker Hannifin is the world’s premier supplier of motion and control systems and
solutions, with sales and manufacturing facilities throughout the world. For product
information and details of your nearest Parker sales office, visit us at www.parker.
com or call free on 00800 2727 5374.